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Non Weekly Special Events - conferences, workshops, etc

OKLAHOMA

January -- 2018

Sunday Monday

7 8
Oklahoma City
Flex Advocate Training

www.oklahomacasa.or
g/training.html

14 15

16

Tuesday

10

17

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

11 12
Oklahoma City
Best Pratice Series

www.oklahomacasa.or
g/training.html

18 19

Saturday

13

20
Norman
WRC Volunteer Training

www.wrcnormanok.org
/
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21

28

22

29

23

30

24

31

25

Oklahoma City
Advocate Superviser Trng

www.oklahomacasa.or

26

Tulsa

DVIS Fundraiser Ball
www.dvis.org/wonderof

27

Tulsa

DVIS Brunch Event
www.dvis.org/bob2018

g/training.html

itall/

/

Norman
WRC Volunteer Training

www.wrcnormanok.org
/
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February -- 2018

Sunday

11

18

25

Monday

12
Oklahoma City
Flex Advocate Training

www.oklahomacasa.or
g/training.html

19

26

Tuesday

13

20

27

Wednesday

7
Claremore
SafeNet Benefit Event

www.facebook.com/pg/
SafenetOklahoma/eve
nts/?ref=page_internal

14

21

28

Thursday Friday
1 2

Oklahoma City
Crisis Management Training

www.oklahomacasa.or
/training.html

8 9
15 16
22 23

Saturday
3
Norman
WRC Volunteer Training

www.wrcnormanok.org
/

10
Oklahoma City
YWCA Awareness Day

www.ywcaokc.org/gale
ntine-s-day

17

24
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March -- 2018

Sunday

11

18

25

Monday

12

19

26
Oklahoma City
Flex Advocate Training

www.oklahomacasa.or
g/training.html

Tuesday

13

20

27

Wednesday

14

21

28

Thursday
1

Oklahoma City

Best Pratice Series
www.oklahomacasa.or

g/training.html

15

22

29

Friday

16

23

30
Stillwater

Saville Center Event
www.savillecenter.org/

events

10

17

24

31

Saturday
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April -- 2018

Sunday

15

22

16

23

Monday

10

17

24

Tuesday

Wednesday
4

Oklahoma City
CASA Springboard Meeting

www.oklahomacasa.or

Thursday
5

Oklahoma City
CASA Springboard Meeting

www.oklahomacasa.or

Friday
6
Oklahoma City
CASA Springboard Meeting

www.oklahomacasa.or

g/training.html

11

18

25

g/training.html

12

19

26

g/training.html

13

20

27

Saturday
7
14
Norman

WRC SA Paws Walk

www.wrcnormanok.org
levent/dogs-against-
sexual-assault-dog-
walk/?instance id=52

21
Oklahoma City
YWCA 5K Fundraiser

www.ywcaokc.org/fearl
ess-k

Tahlequah
Walk A Mile In Her Shoes

www.helpincrisisinc.or
a/walkamile/

28
Mead
D2L Stewards of Children

www.d?2l.org/get-
trained/
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29

30
Oklahoma City
Flex Advocate Training

www.oklahomacasa.or
g/training.html
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May -- 2018

Sunday

13

20

27

Monday

14

21

28

Tuesday

15

22

29

Wednesday

16

23

30

Thursday
3

Oklahoma City
Disproportion & Racial Bias

www.oklahomacasa.or

Friday
4

Norman
OK CASA Conference
www.oklahomacasa.or

Saturday
5

Norman
OK CASA Conference
www.oklahomacasa.or

g/training.html

10

17

24

31

a/state-
conference.html

11

18

25

d/state-
conference.html

12

19

26
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June -- 2018

Sunday

10

17

24

Monday

11

18

25

Tuesday

12

19

26

Wednesday

13

20

27

Thursday

14

21
Oklahoma City

Best Practice Series
www.oklahomacasa.or

g/training.html

28

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday
2

Miami
Crisis Ctr Fundraiser

www.facebook.com/ev
ents/88205467531434
6/

16

23

Oklahoma City
YWCA Purple Sash Gala

www.ywcaokc.org/purp
le-sash

30


http://www.facebook.com/events/882054675314346/
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July -- 2018

Sunday

15

22

29

Monday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

11

18

25

Thursday

12

19

26

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday

14

21

28



August -- 2018

12

19

26

Monday

13

20

27

Tuesday
7
14
21
28
Norman

LGBTQ and GBV
www.facebook.com/ev

Wednesday

15

Oklahoma City
YWCA Engaging Men
www.ywcaokc.org/eng
aging-men

22

29

Tulsa

LGBTQ and GBV
www.facebook.com/ev

Thursday

16

23

30

Tulsa

Coercive Ctrl IPV & SA
www.facebook.com/ev

ents/27864140286671

ents/20363003333513

ents/26222093127450

3/

83/

3/

Friday

10

17

24

Enid

Coercive Control & SA
www.facebook.com/ev

Saturday

11

18
Poteau
Le Flore CCS Mud Run

www.facebook.com/ev
ents/14283429642129
7/

25

Miami

CCC Fearless 5K Run
www.facebook.com/ev

ents/91434551876773 ents/62720811764794
8/ 6/
31
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September -- 2018

16

23

30

Sunday

Monday

10

17

24

Tuesday

11

18

25

Wednesday

5
Norman
Coercive Ctrl IPV & SA

www.facebook.com/ev
ents/85662621454812
4/

12

19

26

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

7
Lawton
Coercive Ctrl IPV & SA

www.facebook.com/ev
ents/22949315440487
5/

14

21

28

15

22

29

Saturday


http://www.facebook.com/events/856626214548124/
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October -- 2018

14

21

28

Sunday

Monday

15

22

29

Tuesday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Wednesday

Thursday
4

Tulsa
Dayspring Fundraiser
www.dayspringvilla.co

m/2018fundraiser/

11

18

25

Friday

12

19

26

13

20

27

Saturday
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November -- 2018

11

18

25

Monday

12

19

26
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13

20

27

Wednesday

14

21

28

Thursday

15

22

29

Friday

16

23

30

10

17

24

Saturday



December -- 2018

Sunday

16

23

30

End -- 2018

10

17

24

31

Monday

Tuesday

11

18

25

Wednesday

12

19

26

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

15

22

29




